Designed for both invasive and non-invasive ventilation, the
Dräger Carina offers reliable and easy ventilation with its unique
SynchPlus® technology. Its compact design allows for continuous
therapy even during transport.
Dräger Carina®
D
-1
40

2) BTPS = Body Temperature Pressure Saturated
DRÄGER CARINA® | 03
ORDERING INFORMATION
Name 	 Description 	 Order-No.
Breathing Circuits 	 VentStar® Carina® LeakV 	 MP00312
	 VentStar® Carina® ExpV 	 MP00313
	 Disposable Expiration Valve Carina® 	 MP00220
	 SyncVent Carina® 	 MP00224
Filters/HMEs 	 HEPA filter 	 57 03 105
	 Filter CareStar® 30 	 MP01770
Masks 	 ClassicStar® NIV Full-Face Mask with SE, Size S	 MP01573
	 ClassicStar® NIV Full-Face Mask with SE, Size M	 MP01574
	 ClassicStar® NIV Full-Face Mask with SE, Size L	 MP01575
	 NovaStar® NIV Full-Face Mask with SE, Size S	 MP01579
	 NovaStar® NIV Full-Face Mask with SE, Size M	 MP01580
	 NovaStar® NIV Full-Face Mask with SE, Size L	 MP01581
DRÄGER CARINA®04 |
90
 6
6